accepted.If onsite bidders wish to send a wire, they must present a bank letter of credit (with limit stated equal to or higher than the
amount owed by bidder) and wire must be sent no later than one business day after the auction. Online purchases must be paid by
credit card or approved check; provided, however, that any online purchases in excess of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars
($2,500.00) must be paid by wire transfer or certified funds unless other arrangements are made with Auctioneer in Auctioneer’s
sole and absolutediscretion.

27. Wire Transfer Payments. Buyer shall obtain verbal verification of all bank account information from Bright Star Auctions prior to